Plac

Namn

Bjorn Dinau
Mattias Stahl
Henrik Arvidsson
Jens Bergstrom
Tim Hansson
John Johansson
Peter Johansson
Bert Holm

Daniel Mattsson
Leif Orling

Linus Elek

Jenny Erlandsson
Johan Nilsson
Tony Eksell
Gunnar Lindqvist
Linda Lundberg
Elin Karlsson
Torgny Kjellstrém
Daniel Langenes
Rolf Holmberg
Malin Lindqvist
Philip Sporrong
Pontus Strom
Stig Lundgren
Johan Andersson
Ragnar Eng
Stefan Hacker

Ulf Hagstrom
Hans-Erik Hansson
Lars Josefsson
Claes-Ove Nilsson
Ludvig Nornes
Marcus Nilsson
Hans Bergstrom
Hakan Erlandsson
Ingela Erlandsson

den 13 augusti 2004

Resultatlista
DM Vastsvenska

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Bords MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Bords MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Boras MGK
Bords MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen

BGK Laxen

S1

S2 S:a

- 59
- 60
- 60
- 61
- 61
- 61
- 62
- 62
- 62
- 63
- 63
- 63
- 64
- 64
- 64
- 65
- 65
- 65
- 66
- 66
- 66
- 66
- 67
- 68
- 68
- 68
- 68
- 68
- 68
- 68
- 69
- 70
- 71
- 71

Snitt

28,5
29,5
30,0
30,0
30,5
30,5
30,5
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,5
31,5
31,5
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,5
32,5
32,5
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,5
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,5
35,0
35,5
35,5
35,5

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Said Morell
Thomas Matsson
Pauli Kuikka
Antonia Sporrong
Linda Carlsson
Christian Forsman
Roland Hansson
Nicklas Sjoberg
Martin Odlund
Mia Nilsson
Evelina Hansson
Magnus Karlsson
Daniel Nilsson
Joakim Svedung

den 13 augusti 2004

Klubb

Askims BGK
Stréomstads BGK
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
Lévgardets BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Strémstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK

S1

S2 S:a

- 72
- 73
- 73
- 74
- 74
- 74
- 74
- 76
- 78
- 79
- 81
- 81

Snitt

35,5
36,0
36,5
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
38,0
39,0
39,5
40,5
40,5
43,5

Sida

2

av



